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 / الوهاراث الشخصٍت وتطىٌز الذاث 

PROFESSIONAL Development 

 Fees الزسىم Durationالودة  City الودٌنت Training Title الوىضىع التدرٌبً #

1 
 انخىاصم بانهباقت وانذبهىياسُت والاحخشافُت

Effective and Diplomatic Communication 

 and Professionalism 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

2 

 إداسة انخًُّز فٍ جىدة انخذيت ويهاساث انخؼايم 

 يغ انؼًلاء

Managing Excellence in Service Quality 

 and Customer Interaction Skills 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

3 
 دَُايُكُت خذيت انؼًلاء انًخًُزة وإداسة انشكاوي

Excellence in Customer Service Dynamics  

and Complaint Management 

Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

4 

 انزكاء انؼاعفٍ وانحضىس انخُفُزٌ 

 وانخأثُش انقُادٌ انفؼّال

Emotional Intelligence and  

Charismatic Leadership 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 انزكاء انؼاعفٍ فٍ انقُادة انفؼانت 5

Emotional Intelligence in Effective Leadership 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

6 
 يهاساث انخىاصم وإداسة انؼلاقاث

Communication and Relationship 

 Management Skills 

Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

7 
 حقُُاث إداسة انصشاػاث وانًىاقف انصؼبت وانًحادثاث

Conflict Management Techniques, Handling 

Difficult Situations, and Effective Conversations 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

8 

 حُظُى الأونىَاث الإسخشاحُجُت ووضغ الأهذاف

  واحخار انقشاساث انزكُت

Organizing Strategic Priorities, Goal Setting, and 

Making Smart Decisions 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

9 LEAN Six Sigma- Green Belt & Black Belt  Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

 سسى الأهذاف وجذونت الأػًال وحشحُب الأونىَاث 10

Setting Goals, Scheduling Tasks, and Prioritizing 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

11 

 الأسانُب انحذَثت فٍ إداسة انُزاػاث 

 وانقذسة ػهً انخكُف

Modern Approaches in Conflict Management 

 and Adaptability Skills 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

12 
أداة نخغىَش خذيت انؼًلاء: َظاو شكاوي انؼًلاء  

Customer Complaint System: A Tool for 

Developing Customer Service 

Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

 انخفكُش الإبذاػٍ وحقُُاث الابخكاس 13

Creative Thinking and Innovation Techniques 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 
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14 
 انخقذَى والإنقاء انًؤثش وانخًُّز انخغابـٍ

Effective Presentation and Public 

 Speaking Excellence 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 أخصائٍ خذيت ػًلاء يؼخًذ 15

Certified Customer Service Specialist 
Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

16 
  وانحضىس انؼاوانخأثُشفٍ انكاسَزيا وانقُادة وقىة 

The Art of Charisma, Leadership, Influencing 

Power, and Public Presence 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

17 
 إداسة الابخكاس الاسخشاحُجٍ انًؤسسٍ وححفُز الإبذاع

Strategic Institutional Innovation Management 

and Encouraging Creativity 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 انحزاو الأخضش فٍ سذاسُت سُجًا 18

Green Belt in Six Sigma 
Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

19 

 إداسة الأونىَاث وحبسُظ انًهاو وححسٍُ

   انؼًهُاث والإَخاجُت

Priority Management, Task Simplification, and 

Process Improvement for Productivity 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

20 
  وانخغابت الاحخشافُتوالإبذاػٍالإنقاء انًؤثش 

Effective and Creative Public Speaking and 

Professional Rhetoric 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 انخفاوض وإبشاو انصفقاث انُاجحت 21

Negotiation and Closing Successful Deals 
Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

22 

 حشحُب الأونىَاث وانسُغشة ػهً انضغىط 

 فٍ الأوقاث انًضغشبت

Prioritization and Stress Management 

 in Turbulent Times 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

23 

 إداسة انصشاع واسخشاحُجُاث انخفاػم 

 يغ انسهىكُاث انصؼبت

Conflict Management and Strategies for Dealing 

with Difficult Behaviors 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 انًهاساث انًخقذيت فٍ انخىاصم 24

Advanced Communication Skills 
Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

25 
 إحقاٌ ححهُم انبُاَاث، ححذَذ الأونىَاث وحُظُى الأػًال

Mastery of Data Analysis, Prioritization, and 

Organizing Work 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

26 
 قُادة انفشَق وانخىاصم وانسهىك انخُظًٍُ

Team Leadership, Communication, and 

Organizational Behavior 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 إداسة ػلاقاث انؼًلاء انًخقذيت 27

Advanced Customer Relationship Management 
Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 
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28 
 فٍ الإنقاء وانخغابت وصُاغت ػشوض ػانُت انخأثُش

The Art of Presentation, Public Speaking, and 

Crafting Impactful Presentations 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

(انًسخىي انًخقذو)انخًُّز فٍ خذيت انؼًلاء  29  

Excellence in Customer Service - Advanced Level 
Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

30 

 حغىَش يهاساث انًساػذ انشخصٍ ػانٍ

  الإَخاجُت وانفؼّال

Enhancing Productivity and Effectiveness for 

High-Performance Personal Assistants 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

31 

 أخصائٍ حجشبت انًخؼايهٍُ وحفؼُم انؼلايت

  انخجاسَت انًخًُزة

Customer Experience Specialist and Brand 

Excellence Activation 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

 إداسة انىقج وانخحكى فٍ ضغىعاث انؼًم  32

Time Management and Stress Control 
Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

 قُى انقُادة وأخلاقُاث انؼًم 33

Leadership Values and Workplace Ethics 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 

1250 OMR 

34 
 حغىَش انكفاءة، انفؼانُت وانخًُز فٍ الأداء

Developing Competence, Efficiency, and 

Excellence in Performance 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 

1250 OMR 

35 

 إداسة انىقج والأونىَاث والأهذاف وحُظُى 

 الأػًال وانًهاو

Time Management, Prioritization, Goal Setting, 

Organizing Work and Tasks 

Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

 ٌزجى الاتصال بنا لتزوٌدكن بالوحاور العلوٍت وكافت التفاصٍل لأي بزناهج هطلىب

http://www.ebctraining.net/

